European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
113
HVAC control products
Analog room controller
TC-8900 - PM-8900
Room thermostats
TC-8900 is a family of analogue controllers designed for control of fan

Dimensions in mm
Thermostats
Ordering information
TC-890x stand alone controllers
Codes
Built-in NTC K10
sensing element
Setpoint
range
Input Fan
output
Outputs
0...10 V PAT 0...10 V DAT On/Off
TC-8903-1131-WK
�
12…28 °C
---
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8901-2131-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-8904-2131-WK --- --- 2 ---
TC-8906-2131-WK --- --- --- 2
TC-8903-1132-WK
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8901-2132-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-8904-2132-WK --- --- 2 ---
TC-8906-2132-WK --- --- --- 2
TC-8903-1151-WK �
0…40 °C
1 --- --- ---
TC-8903-1152-WK
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8903-1183-WK
0…100% �
1 --- --- ---
TC-8901-2183-WK --- 2 --- ---
Virtual Branch eCatalogue
click here
European product catalogue 2017
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
114
HVAC control products
Thermostats
Analog room controller
TC-8900 - PM-8900
Ordering information
TC-893x local controllers with ES-8930-3031-WK remote setpoint module
Codes
Built-in NTC K10
sensing element Setpoint range Fan output
Outputs
PAT 0...10 V DAT On/Off
TC-8933-1112-W
--- ---
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8931-2112-W --- 2 --- ---
TC-8934-2112-W --- --- 2 ---
TC-8936-2112-W --- --- --- 2
ES-8930-3031-WK � 12…28 °C --- --- --- ---
TC-894x local controllers with ES-8940 central setpoint module
Codes
Built-in NTC K10
sensing element Setpoint range Fan output
Outputs
PAT 0...10 V DAT On/Off
TC-8943-1141-WK
� +/-
---
1 --- --- ---
TC-8941-2141-WK --- 2 --- ---
TC-8944-2141-WK --- --- 2 ---
TC-8946-2141-WK --- --- --- 2
ES-8940-4130-WK --- 12…28 °C --- --- --- ---
TC-894x local controllers with ES-8940 central setpoint module
Codes
Built-in NTC K10
sensing element Setpoint range Fan output Outputs
Power module
codes Configuration
TC-8902-1031-WK
�
12...28 °C
3 Speed
1 x 0...10 VDC
1 x DAT 230 V
1 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500
2 pipe
with change over
TC-8907-1031-WK 1 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8902-2031-WK
2 x 0...10 VDC
2 x DAT 230 V
2 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500 4 pipe
TC-8907-2031-WK 2 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8902-1032-WK
---
1 x 0...10 VDC
1 x DAT 230 V
1 x DAT 24 V
PM-8902-0500
PM-8905-0300
PM-8905-0500
2 pipe
with change over
TC-8907-1032-WK 1 x Relay 3A 230 V/24 V PM-8907-0300
TC-8902-2032-WK
2 x 0...10 VDC
2 x DAT 230 V
2 x DAT 24 V